Aug. 24 (Saturday)
26 (Monday)
29 (Thursday)
Sept. 3 (Tuesday)
5 (Thursday)
9 (Monday)
10 (Tuesday)
12 (Thursday)
16 (Monday)
19 (Thursday)
23 (Monday)
24 (Tuesday)
30 (Monday)
Oct. 5 (Saturday)
7 (Monday)
10 (Thursday)
14 (Monday)

17 (Thursday)

Mount Union Boys Soccer

Penns Valley

Everett

Berlin

Southern Fulton
Forbes Road
Huntingdon
Southern Huntingdon
North Star
McConnellsburg
Rockwood

Fannett Metal
Northern Bedford
Southern Fulton
Windber

Forbes Road
Southern Huntingdon
McConnellsburg

Fannett Metal

2024

Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home
Home
Home
Away
Away
Home
Home
Away
Away
Away
Away
Home

Away

10:00 am

4:00

4:15

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

6:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

11:00 am

4:00

4:00

4:00

6:00



