## Mount Union Boys Soccer 2024

Aug. 24 (Saturday)		Penns Valley	Away	10:00 am
	26 (Monday)	Everett	Home	4:00
	29 (Thursday)	Berlin	Away	4:15
Sept.	3 (Tuesday)	Southern Fulton	Home	4:00
	5 (Thursday)	Forbes Road	Home	4:00
	9 (Monday)	Huntingdon	Home	4:00
	10 (Tuesday)	Southern Huntingdon	Home	4:00
	12 (Thursday)	North Star	Home	4:00
	16 (Monday)	McConnellsburg	Away	6:00
	19 (Thursday)	Rockwood	Away	4:00
	23 (Monday)	Fannett Metal	Home	4:00
	24 (Tuesday)	Northern Bedford	Home	4:00
	30 (Monday)	Southern Fulton	Away	4:00
Oct.	5 (Saturday)	Windber	Away	11:00 am
	7 (Monday)	Forbes Road	Away	4:00
	10 (Thursday)	Southern Huntingdon	Away	4:00
	14 (Monday)	McConnellsburg	Home	4:00
	17 (Thursday)	Fannett Metal	Away	6:00